
 

Results: Billy Mills 10K – Cross Country 

October 9, 2022, Lawrence KS 
 

AGE-GROUP RESULTS (overall results at the bottom) 

 

 

                ********** MALE OVERALL WINNER *********** 

    1 Aidan Lindstrom          19      Saint Joseph  MO   37:00  

    2 Zack Sanchez             37      Lawrence      KS   37:04  

    3 Aaron Pope               30      Lawrence      KS   43:07  

    4 Sam Goodell              35      Lawrence      KS   43:26  

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *********** 

    1 Cindy Blakeley-Cameron   57      Westwood      KS   45:15  

    2 Shawnee Barron           35      Lawrence      KS   52:45  

    3 Dylan Tenbrink              JRHS Lawrence      KS   53:33  

    4 Kim Ford                 50      Overland Park KS   53:54  

 

           ***** MALE MASTERS OVERALL WINNER (AGE GRADED) ***** 

    1 Dan Kuhlman              68 Lecompton     KS      44:19   33:09  

    2 Rob Harber               64 Shawnee       KS      44:40   34:40  

 

          ***** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL WINNER (AGE GRADED) ***** 

    1 Cindy Blakeley-Cameron   57 Westwood      KS      45:15   36:08  

    2 Ann Nelson               87 Fairway       KS    1:38:56   42:50  

 

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:   JrHS 

    1    17 Drake Herrin            Lawrence           KS   49:47  

    2    53 Shiloh Coriz            Damascus           MD   59:42  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:   JrHS 

    1    28 Dylan Tenbrink          Lawrence           KS   53:33  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 25 

    1     1 Aidan Lindstrom          19 Saint Joseph       MO   37:00  



    2     8 Dylan Reichle            25 Kansas City        MO   44:51  

    3    23 Blake Garrison           23 Hoyt               KS   52:28  

    4    37 Joey Zhu                 25 Lawrence           KS   56:08  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 25 

    1    68 Allie Reed               19 Lawrence           KS 1:04:45  

    2   106 Alexis Whitehorn-Coriz   20 Damascus           MD 1:30:21  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  26 - 32 

    1     3 Aaron Pope               30 Lawrence           KS   43:07  

    2     5 Kalvin X                 28 Lawrence           KS   44:12  

    3    12 Jason Kraman             30 Lawrence           KS   45:37  

    4    14 Michael Cailteux         32 Lawrence           KS   47:05  

    5    35 Simon Perez              28 Kansas City        MO   55:28  

    6    38 Skylar Allen             26 Lawrence           KS   56:10  

    7   101 Edgar Barrientos         32 Overland Park      KS 1:25:41  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  26 - 32 

    1    84 Vanessa Carlos           32 Lawrence           KS 1:11:33  

    2   102 Megan Barrientos         27 Overland Park      KS 1:25:41  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  33 - 39 

    1     2 Zack Sanchez             37 Lawrence           KS   37:04  

    2     4 Sam Goodell              35 Lawrence           KS   43:26  

    3    16 Johnathon Blake          35 Olathe             KS   49:16  

    4    21 Adam Bogdan              38 Lawrence           KS   52:16  

    5    25 Drew Rout                36 Lawrence           KS   52:46  

    6    45 Chris Rhoad              39 Lawrence           KS   57:32  

    7    46 Will Lawrence            35 Lawrence           KS   57:32  

    8    55 Christopher Wright       37 Lawrence           KS 1:00:12  

    9    64 John Kemp                37 Lawrence           KS 1:04:08  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  33 - 39 

    1    24 Shawnee Barron           35 Lawrence           KS   52:45  

    2    32 Pam Tso                  33 Lawrence           KS   54:49  

    3    48 Lisa Russell             35 Lawrence           KS   57:57  

    4    66 Laura Rossi              36 Lawrence           KS 1:04:29  

    5    70 Jordan Shrack            39 Lawrence           KS 1:04:58  

    6    72 Mary Timson              37 Lawrence           KS 1:05:13  

    7    85 Kristin Colahan-Seders   39 Lawrence           KS 1:12:36  

    8    86 Amanda Atkins            37 Lawrence           KS 1:13:35  

    9    92 Kaitlin Marsh-Blake      35 Olathe             KS 1:18:26  

   10   100 Kristen Wolfe            37 Lawrence           KS 1:24:39  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 46 

    1    13 Kenneth Coriz            43 Damascus           MD   46:46  

    2    51 Ethan Clapsaddle         43 Lawrence           KS   59:17  

    3    81 Jason Gove               41 Lawrence           KS 1:09:33  

    4    89 Marcus Jauregui          46 Baldwin City       KS 1:15:45  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 46 

    1    30 Erika Gray               45 Lawrence           KS   54:09  



    2    47 Jennifer Schwartz        46 Lawrence           KS   57:42  

    3    50 Ruby Ary                 44 Lawrence           KS   59:08  

    4    71 Trudi Chavez             45 Lawrence           KS 1:04:58  

    5    77 Kjrsten Abel Ruch        46 Lawrence           KS 1:07:22  

    6    80 Rebecca Snell            45 Andover            MN 1:09:20  

    7    88 Leilani Jauregui         44 Baldwin City       KS 1:15:44  

    8   103 Althea Schnacke          41 Lawrence           KS 1:26:25  

    9   105 Caroline Rothnie         42 Lawrence           KS 1:28:53  

   10   107 Christina Coriz          43 Damascus           MD 1:30:38  

   11   109 Anjali Kansal-Rill       42 Lawrence           KS 1:35:03  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  47 - 53 

    1    11 Jim Lichauer             50 Lawrence           KS   45:24  

    2    22 Roderick Ambelang        49 Lee's Summit       MO   52:26  

    3    33 Corey Ruch               50 Lawrence           KS   55:03  

    4    39 Jerry Hofman             53 Oklahoma City      OK   56:13  

    5    44 Henry Bial               52 Lawrence           KS   57:08  

    6    58 Jason Emry               51 Lawrence           KS 1:00:45  

    7    62 Todd Lindstrom           51 Saint Joseph       MO 1:02:46  

    8    65 Kirk Akerstrom           53 Topeka             KS 1:04:19  

    9    67 Paul Reed                53 Lawrence           KS 1:04:44  

   10    75 Maurice Monteau          51 Lawrence           KS 1:06:33  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  47 - 53 

    1    29 Kim Ford                 50 Overland Park      KS   53:54  

    2    31 Marnie Vasquez           49 Olathe             KS   54:45  

    3    43 Kim Luce                 50 Lawrence           KS   56:48  

    4    49 Kendra Luna              51 Lawrence           KS   58:50  

    5    54 Amanda Jones             48 Lawrence           KS   59:43  

    6    56 Sarah Kirk               53 Lecompton          KS 1:00:29  

    7    79 Courtney Shanks          48 Lawrence           KS 1:08:45  

    8    82 Uma Outka                48 Lawrence           KS 1:10:02  

    9    83 Nell Bessinger           47 Olathe             KS 1:10:09  

   10    93 Karen Camarda            53 Lawrence           KS 1:19:17  

   11    94 Julie Derosia            51 Topeka             KS 1:21:12  

   12    97 Gayle Graham             52 Mayetta            KS 1:22:56  

   13   104 Rebecca Reaver           50 Tonganoxie         KS 1:26:27  

   14   112 Donna Lang               48 Lawrence           KS 1:39:06  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  54 - 60 

    1     9 Miles Marshall           56 Gardner            KS   44:57  

    2    15 Mike Pope                54 Shawnee            KS   47:52  

    3    20 David Gundy              54 Lawrence           KS   51:43  

    4    26 Michael Miley            58 Lawrence           KS   53:02  

    5    27 Allen Levine             56 Lawrence           KS   53:29  

    6    34 Timothy Lee              60 Glendale           AZ   55:21  

    7    36 Duane Benne              55 Lenexa             KS   55:39  

    8    40 Todd Chandler            54 Kansas City        MO   56:14  

    9    42 David Wiley              54 Lawrence           KS   56:45  

   10    59 Mike Pfannenstiel        57 Olathe             KS 1:00:55  

   11    61 Scott Mceathron          54 Lawrence           KS 1:02:07  

   12    74 Jay Antle                54 Lawrence           KS 1:05:49  



   13    78 Dail Blake               55 Prairie Village    KS 1:08:00  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  54 - 60 

    1    10 Cindy Blakeley-Cameron   57 Westwood           KS   45:15  

    2    41 Beth Innocenti           54 Lawrence           KS   56:15  

    3    63 Leigh Dassonville        55 Overland Park      KS 1:02:47  

    4    69 Cathleen Mcfadden        54 Lawrence           KS 1:04:52  

    5    73 Jeannie Vonderbrink      57 Eudora             KS 1:05:36  

    6    87 Kelly Pfannenstiel       59 Olathe             KS 1:15:12  

    7    90 Brenda Frankenfeld       58 Lawrence           KS 1:16:52  

    8    95 Shelly Liby              58 Meriden            KS 1:22:54  

    9    96 Theresa Bowser           58 Lecompton          KS 1:22:56  

   10    98 Robyn Klawuhn            56 Rushville          MO 1:24:20  

   11    99 Michelle Oliver          54 Cummings           KS 1:24:21  

   12   108 Lisa Rasor               56 Lawrence           KS 1:35:02  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  61 - 67 

    1     7 Rob Harber               64 Shawnee            KS   44:40  

    2    18 David Baldwin            66 Lawrence           KS   50:16  

    3    19 Randy Mcdermott          64 Basehor            KS   50:25  

    4    57 Kevin Morgison           63 Eudora             KS 1:00:42  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  61 - 67 

                                NO ENTRIES 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  68 - 74 

    1     6 Dan Kuhlman              68 Lecompton          KS   44:19  

    2    52 Edwin Woerner            72 Lyndon             KS   59:40  

    3    60 Gene Wee                 74 Lawrence           KS 1:01:37  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  68 - 74 

                                 NO ENTRIES 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 99 

    1    76 Thomas Odell             76 Lenexa             KS 1:06:42  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 99 

    1   110 Patricia Nott            79 Lawrence           KS 1:38:55  

    2   111 Ann Nelson               87 Fairway            KS 1:38:56  

 

 

 

 

OVERALL RESULTS 

 

PLACE NAME                    CITY               ST AGE GRAD S TIME     

===== ======================= ================== == === ==== = =======  

    1 Aidan Lindstrom         Saint Joseph       MO  19      M   37:00  

    2 Zack Sanchez            Lawrence           KS  37      M   37:04  

    3 Aaron Pope              Lawrence           KS  30      M   43:07  

    4 Sam Goodell             Lawrence           KS  35      M   43:26  

    5 Kalvin X                Lawrence           KS  28      M   44:12  



    6 Dan Kuhlman             Lecompton          KS  68      M   44:19  

    7 Rob Harber              Shawnee            KS  64      M   44:40  

    8 Dylan Reichle           Kansas City        MO  25      M   44:51  

    9 Miles Marshall          Gardner            KS  56      M   44:57  

   10 Cindy Blakeley-Cameron  Westwood           KS  57      F   45:15  

   11 Jim Lichauer            Lawrence           KS  50      M   45:24  

   12 Jason Kraman            Lawrence           KS  30      M   45:37  

   13 Kenneth Coriz           Damascus           MD  43      M   46:46  

   14 Michael Cailteux        Lawrence           KS  32      M   47:05  

   15 Mike Pope               Shawnee            KS  54      M   47:52  

   16 Johnathon Blake         Olathe             KS  35      M   49:16  

   17 Drake Herrin            Lawrence           KS     JRHS M   49:47  

   18 David Baldwin           Lawrence           KS  66      M   50:16  

   19 Randy Mcdermott         Basehor            KS  64      M   50:25  

   20 David Gundy             Lawrence           KS  54      M   51:43  

   21 Adam Bogdan             Lawrence           KS  38      M   52:16  

   22 Roderick Ambelang       Lee's Summit       MO  49      M   52:26  

   23 Blake Garrison          Hoyt               KS  23      M   52:28  

   24 Shawnee Barron          Lawrence           KS  35      F   52:45  

   25 Drew Rout               Lawrence           KS  36      M   52:46  

   26 Michael Miley           Lawrence           KS  58      M   53:02  

   27 Allen Levine            Lawrence           KS  56      M   53:29  

   28 Dylan Tenbrink          Lawrence           KS     JRHS F   53:33  

   29 Kim Ford                Overland Park      KS  50      F   53:54  

   30 Erika Gray              Lawrence           KS  45      F   54:09  

   31 Marnie Vasquez          Olathe             KS  49      F   54:45  

   32 Pam Tso                 Lawrence           KS  33      F   54:49  

   33 Corey Ruch              Lawrence           KS  50      M   55:03  

   34 Timothy Lee             Glendale           AZ  60      M   55:21  

   35 Simon Perez             Kansas City        MO  28      M   55:28  

   36 Duane Benne             Lenexa             KS  55      M   55:39  

   37 Joey Zhu                Lawrence           KS  25      M   56:08  

   38 Skylar Allen            Lawrence           KS  26      M   56:10  

   39 Jerry Hofman            Oklahoma City      OK  53      M   56:13  

   40 Todd Chandler           Kansas City        MO  54      M   56:14  

   41 Beth Innocenti          Lawrence           KS  54      F   56:15  

   42 David Wiley             Lawrence           KS  54      M   56:45  

   43 Kim Luce                Lawrence           KS  50      F   56:48  

   44 Henry Bial              Lawrence           KS  52      M   57:08  

   45 Chris Rhoad             Lawrence           KS  39      M   57:32  

   46 Will Lawrence           Lawrence           KS  35      M   57:32  

   47 Jennifer Schwartz       Lawrence           KS  46      F   57:42  

   48 Lisa Russell            Lawrence           KS  35      F   57:57  

   49 Kendra Luna             Lawrence           KS  51      F   58:50  

   50 Ruby Ary                Lawrence           KS  44      F   59:08  

   51 Ethan Clapsaddle        Lawrence           KS  43      M   59:17  

   52 Edwin Woerner           Lyndon             KS  72      M   59:40  

   53 Shiloh Coriz            Damascus           MD     JRHS M   59:42  

   54 Amanda Jones            Lawrence           KS  48      F   59:43  

   55 Christopher Wright      Lawrence           KS  37      M 1:00:12  

   56 Sarah Kirk              Lecompton          KS  53      F 1:00:29  

   57 Kevin Morgison          Eudora             KS  63      M 1:00:42  



   58 Jason Emry              Lawrence           KS  51      M 1:00:45  

   59 Mike Pfannenstiel       Olathe             KS  57      M 1:00:55  

   60 Gene Wee                Lawrence           KS  74      M 1:01:37  

   61 Scott Mceathron         Lawrence           KS  54      M 1:02:07  

   62 Todd Lindstrom          Saint Joseph       MO  51      M 1:02:46  

   63 Leigh Dassonville       Overland Park      KS  55      F 1:02:47  

   64 John Kemp               Lawrence           KS  37      M 1:04:08  

   65 Kirk Akerstrom          Topeka             KS  53      M 1:04:19  

   66 Laura Rossi             Lawrence           KS  36      F 1:04:29  

   67 Paul Reed               Lawrence           KS  53      M 1:04:44  

   68 Allie Reed              Lawrence           KS  19      F 1:04:45  

   69 Cathleen Mcfadden       Lawrence           KS  54      F 1:04:52  

   70 Jordan Shrack           Lawrence           KS  39      F 1:04:58  

   71 Trudi Chavez            Lawrence           KS  45      F 1:04:58  

   72 Mary Timson             Lawrence           KS  37      F 1:05:13  

   73 Jeannie Vonderbrink     Eudora             KS  57      F 1:05:36  

   74 Jay Antle               Lawrence           KS  54      M 1:05:49  

   75 Maurice Monteau         Lawrence           KS  51      M 1:06:33  

   76 Thomas Odell            Lenexa             KS  76      M 1:06:42  

   77 Kjrsten Abel Ruch       Lawrence           KS  46      F 1:07:22  

   78 Dail Blake              Prairie Village    KS  55      M 1:08:00  

   79 Courtney Shanks         Lawrence           KS  48      F 1:08:45  

   80 Rebecca Snell           Andover            MN  45      F 1:09:20  

   81 Jason Gove              Lawrence           KS  41      M 1:09:33  

   82 Uma Outka               Lawrence           KS  48      F 1:10:02  

   83 Nell Bessinger          Olathe             KS  47      F 1:10:09  

   84 Vanessa Carlos          Lawrence           KS  32      F 1:11:33  

   85 Kristin Colahan-Seders  Lawrence           KS  39      F 1:12:36  

   86 Amanda Atkins           Lawrence           KS  37      F 1:13:35  

   87 Kelly Pfannenstiel      Olathe             KS  59      F 1:15:12  

   88 Leilani Jauregui        Baldwin City       KS  44      F 1:15:44  

   89 Marcus Jauregui         Baldwin City       KS  46      M 1:15:45  

   90 Brenda Frankenfeld      Lawrence           KS  58      F 1:16:52  

   91 Kaitlin Marsh-Blake     Olathe             KS  35      F 1:18:26  

   92 Karen Camarda           Lawrence           KS  53      F 1:19:17  

   93 Julie Derosia           Topeka             KS  51      F 1:21:12  

   94 Shelly Liby             Meriden            KS  58      F 1:22:54  

   95 Theresa Bowser          Lecompton          KS  58      F 1:22:56  

   96 Gayle Graham            Mayetta            KS  52      F 1:22:56  

   97 Robyn Klawuhn           Rushville          MO  56      F 1:24:20  

   98 Michelle Oliver         Cummings           KS  54      F 1:24:21  

   99 Kristen Wolfe           Lawrence           KS  37      F 1:24:39  

  100 Edgar Barrientos        Overland Park      KS  32      M 1:25:41  

  101 Megan Barrientos        Overland Park      KS  27      F 1:25:41  

  102 Althea Schnacke         Lawrence           KS  41      F 1:26:25  

  103 Rebecca Reaver          Tonganoxie         KS  50      F 1:26:27  

  104 Caroline Rothnie        Lawrence           KS  42      F 1:28:53  

  105 Alexis Whitehorn-Coriz  Damascus           MD  20      F 1:30:21  

  106 Christina Coriz         Damascus           MD  43      F 1:30:38  

  107 Lisa Rasor              Lawrence           KS  56      F 1:35:02  

  108 Anjali Kansal-Rill      Lawrence           KS  42      F 1:35:03  

  109 Patricia Nott           Lawrence           KS  79      F 1:38:55  



  110 Ann Nelson              Fairway            KS  87      F 1:38:56  

  111 Donna Lang              Lawrence           KS  48      F 1:39:06 


